
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 JIND BYPASS 6.50 AM
2 SABJI MANDI 6.55 AM
3 JANTA COLONY 7.05 AM

4
JHAJJAR CHUNGI SHIVAJI COLONY 
MARKET 7.10 AM

5 POWER HOUSE 7.16 AM
6 SECTOR 14 7.20 AM
7 DELHI BYPASS 7.21 AM
8 SECTOR 1-2 PILIYA 7.22 AM
9 JAAT BHAWAN 7.24 AM

10 SAGAR VILA 7.28 AM
11 SECTOR 1 MARKET 7.32 AM
12 HUDDA OFFICE 7.32 AM
13 SATYAM MALL 7.34 AM
14 SECTOR 4 7.36 AM
15 SHEELA BYPASS 7.40 AM
16 BUS STAND 7.45 AM
17 HAFED CHOWK 7.47 AM
18 SUKHPURA CHOWK 7.50 AM
19 DALAL BHAWAN 7.52 AM
20 MAKRAULI TOLL 8.00 AM
21 GEETA CAMPUS 9.00 AM

Bus No. - HR67E5389 ROHTAK
Driver - Parmod (9034432910)

Bus Incharge - Dr. Kapil (9044800001)


